
MEDİCO- SOCIAL AND YOUTH COUNSELING CENTER 

(2023-24 Sustainability Trainings) 

DATE SUBJECT 
LOCATION&TIME 

PRESENTER 

Tuesday, March 05, 
2024 

PARTNER VIOLENCE Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, March 06, 
2024 

RISK TAKING Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, March 12, 
2024 

ATTENTION DEFICIT Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, March 13, 
2024 

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED INFECTIONS Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Dr. Dilnaz SARISÖZEN  

Tuesday, March 19, 
2024 

STRESS Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00 -13.00 Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Wednesday, March 20, 
2024 

SOCIAL FOBI Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Uzm. Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Tuesday, March 26, 
2024 

TIME MANAGEMENT Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00 -13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Wednesday, March 27, 
2024 

FIRST AID Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Dr. Dilnaz SARISÖZEN 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 PSEUDOSCIENCE: ASTROLOGY 
AND ITS HARM TO SOCIETY 

Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, April 3, 
2024 

ANGER Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Uzm. Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 POSITIVE NO Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR  

Wednesday, April 17, 
2024 

HEALTHY NUTRITION Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ  

Wednesday, April 24, 
2024 

HABITUATED Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 ENVIRONMENT Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 SUBSTANCE ABUSE Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Wednesday, May 08, 
2024 

PROCRASTINATION Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Specialist Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 PANIC DISORDER Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Wednesday, May 15, 
2024 

MENSTRUAL ORDER Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

  
 

 

 

PARTICIPATION CERTIFIED  
TOTAL NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 
109 PERSONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DATE SUBJECT LOCATION&TIME PRESENTER 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 STRESS Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 TIME MANAGEMENT Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 PARTNER VIOLENCE Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 PANIC DISORDER Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 DEPRESSION Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, November 01, 2023 SAYING NO (LIMITS) Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 SCHIZOPHRENIA Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, November 08, 2023 MENSTRUAL ORDER Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 SOCIAL FOBI Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 SPORTS AND HEALTH Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 ANGER Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 FIRST AID Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Dilnaz SARISÖZEN 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 PANIC DISORDER Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 ENVIRONMENT Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, December 05, 2023 AIDS Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Wednesday, December 06, 2023 SUBSTANCE ABUSE Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 HEALTHY NUTRITION Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED 
DISEASES 

Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Dilnaz SARISÖZEN 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 ATTENTION DEFICIT Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Aslı Esin ASLAN 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 RISK-TAKING BEHAVIORS Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Specialist Dr. Gül Özlem TUNCER 
KOÇ 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 HABIT FORMATION 
REGULATION 

Uğur Mumcu Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Bahar ÖZDEMİR 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 POST TRAUMATIC 
STRESS DISORDER 

Kırmızı Hall  
Time: 12.00-13.00 

Psy. Gamze YILDIRIMLI 

 

PARTICIPATION CERTIFIED  
TOTAL NUMBER OF 
PARTICIPANTS: 896 
PERSONS   

 


